Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2026
Dordrecht, 7- - 8-3-2026

Event 7 Women, 100m manikin tow with fins YOB 1928 - 2011
7-3-2026 - 16:38 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 21
1 BITTNER Lilly 11  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. NT
2 WATZENIG Mia 10 DLRG Beckum-Lippetal NT
3 HOLSEN Greta 10 DLRG Beckum-Lippetal NT
4 RIEDIJK Aniek 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade NT
5 GUNDLACH Ines 09 DLRG Beckum-Lippetal NT
6 RISCHMUELLER Greta 09 DLRG Beckum-Lippetal NT
7 BECKORD Fenja 04 DLRG Beckum-Lippetal NT
8 VAN IMMERZEEL Alyna 11  RB Dordrecht NT
Heat 2 of 21
1 BLOK Lenne 11  RB Dordrecht NT
2 LAPU-OS Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 2:00.00
3 VAN DE KOOY Astrid 64 RB Dordrecht 1:50.00
4 BAST lris 99  Reddningsbrigade Oss 1:45.56
5 BUIJTENHEK Lorena 07 RB Dordrecht 1:48.00
6 FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 1:21.00
7 STRATBUECKER Eva 09 DLRG Beckum-Lippetal NT
8 BOTTELIER Nora 11  RB Dordrecht NT
Heat 3 of 21
1 SCHMELZER Lara 10  Kusel KiXXX 1:38.00
2 MUELLER Clara 11  DLRG Vallendar 1:35.86
3 GRESENS Sienna 11 DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow 1:30.00
4 BOSHOVEN Lara 10 RB Dordrecht 1:28.90
5 ZWANG Emmy 10 RB Dordrecht 1:29.58
6 PISTERS Miriam 70 RB Heytse 1:34.00
7 SCHUELLER Melanie 97  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:36.09
8 FELKL Franziska 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:39.08
Heat 4 of 21
1 ROCHHOLZ Antonia 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:27.76
2 REMACLE Amelie 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:27.09
3 STAPELFELDT Mia 08 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:26.48
4 DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:25.31
5 TRAUTMANN Alina 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:26.00
6 VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1:26.53
7 HELD Anastasia 08 DLRG Vallendar 1.27.17
8 NEITSCHER Amelie 06 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:28.34
Heat 5 of 21
1 FRANKE Olivia 08 DLRG Kelkheim 1:24.77
2 HINKELMANN Hanna 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:24.55
3 KIEFER Mara 11 DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V. 1:24.00
4 GRETZSCHEL Elii 08  Kusel KiXXX 1:23.39
5 AEHLING Bea 06 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:23.67
6 SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:24.15
7 SCHOSTOK Lara 10 DLRG Alpen 1:24.60
8 SCHNEIDER Marie 10  Kusel KiXXX 1:25.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 7-3-2026 20:23 - Page 1



Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2026
Dordrecht, 7- - 8-3-2026

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 6 of 21
1 DOM Tiane 09 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:22.79
2 SIMONS Marielle 71  RB Dordrecht 1:21.99
3 DRESSLER Klara Marike 08 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:21.23
4 VAN DEN HURCK Dilayah 00 RB Heytse 1:21.14
5 AEHLING Nele 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:21.16
6 DANZ Hannah-Maria 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:.21.71
7 PETIT Lynn 11  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:22.75
8 BAUER Jule 05 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:23.20
Heat 7 of 21
1 VON GYLDENFELDT Leonore 06 DLRG Kelkheim 1:20.77
2 KAMPHUIS Leah 11 RB Heytse 1:20.56
3 RIETJENS Anouk 10 RB Heytse 1:20.54
4 KRIPPNER Lena 04 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:20.06
5 JACOBS Eva 11  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:20.47
6 KIERKELS Evi 10 RB Heytse 1:20.55
7 SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 1:20.77
8 MERTENS Sophie 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:20.87
Heat 8 of 21
1 WOHLGEMUTH Julia 11 DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov 1:20.00
2 GAMM Livia 11 DLRG Kelkheim 1:19.77
3 SMIT Rianne 97 RB Dordrecht 1:19.08
4 SIMON Greta 11 DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V. 1:19.00
5 PORTE Annick 69 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:19.05
6 GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86 RB Dordrecht 1:19.53
7 JAROSZKO Jana 11  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:20.00
8 ZEIZINGER Lilli 11 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 1:20.00
Heat 9 of 21
1 BORCHARDT Lila 10 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:18.72
2 TITTEL Hannah 11 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:18.21
3 WUNN Mia 11  DLRG Bruehl 1:18.00
4 PRITZ Carolina 97 DLRG Bruehl 1:18.00
5 LUIG Valentina 11 DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V. 1:18.00
6 VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 1:18.14
7 DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 1:18.50
8 STAPPERT Laura 08 DLRG Alpen 1:18.90
Heat 10 of 21
1 RAICH Leni 10 DLRG Bruehl 1:18.00
2 CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:17.66
3 SCHMIDT Marla 11 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 1:17.50
4 MIHAI llenia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:16.72
5 BIHN Jana 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:17.05
6 HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:17.50
7 STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:17.77
8 KUKIELAK Lisa 11 DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov 1:18.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 7-3-2026 20:23 - Page 2



Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2026
Dordrecht, 7- - 8-3-2026

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 11 of 21

1 BOS Esmee

2 JAAP Laura

3 NIES Lotte

4 VAN LOOVEREN Fleur
5 BOS Frederique

6 HOFMANN Anna

7 STEIN Annelie

8 JOARLETTE Zoe

Heat 12 of 21

GOQOSSENS Tara
SCHRIEKS Tessa
GRABOWSKI Nila
LANGER Marietta
LEWE Paulina
PUETTNER Maya
HEYLEN Jade
SCHULTZ Vanessa

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 13 of 21

DRUMM Julia

TOIMIL SPILKER Marilu
KURZ Lea

GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi
VAN HAAREN Renate
VAN DER LOGT Femke
JANZEN Sophia
DALEKA Samanta

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 21

JANSSEN Isabelle
BRUNS Sophia
HOETGEN Eva
HILGERT Franziska
HUYSMANS Maren
STENVERT Flo
KENIS Nine
LAUWERS Sofie

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 15 of 21

LEGRAND Lore
EISENACH Sarah
ALEKSIC Jelena

SINGH Jessica
FLEISCHHAUER Johanna
PEETERS Lize

ERNST Emilia

GENG Lena

OO O, WNPE

08

07
09
10
09
08
11

08
06
10
10
11
10
11
96

11
11
11
09
92
08
11
08

00
09
91
10
10
10
05
11

09
08
10
05
09
10
07
09

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Luckenwalde e V

RB Heytse

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Goudse Reddings Brigade
DLRG Bad Salzig

DLRG Vallendar

Rctal

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw

RB Heytse

DLRG Bad Salzig

DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov
DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov
DLRG Luckenwalde e V

RB Dordrecht

Kusel KiXXX

Kusel KiXXX

Team Saar

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow
Reddningsbrigade Oss

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
DLRG Kelkheim

DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov

RB Dordrecht
DLRG Verl
DLRG Stadtkyll

DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V.

Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport
Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport

Rctal

DLRG Kelkheim
DLRG Verl

Bezirk Kelsterbach
DLRG Verl

RB Heytse

DLRG Kelkheim
DLRG Bruehl

1:16.60
1:16.29
1:16.14
1:16.00
1:16.10
1:16.15
1:16.35
1:16.69

1:15.71
1:15.14
1:15.10
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.13
1:15.28
1:16.00

1:15.00
1:14.50
1:14.00
1:13.87
1:13.98
1:14.00
1:14.77
1:15.00

1:13.55
1:13.50
1:13.22
1:13.00
1:13.06
1:13.46
1:13.50
1:13.78

1:12.93
1:12.77
1:12.50
1:12.29
1:12.50
1:12.70
1:12.77
1:13.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht

7-3-2026 20:23 - Page 3



Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2026
Dordrecht, 7- - 8-3-2026

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 16 of 21
1 KRIPPNER Rabea 10 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:12.00
2 MUELLER Paulina 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 1:12.00
3 HEINRICHSMEIER Lynn Louisa 03 DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov 1:12.00
4 QUACK Lina 06 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:11.04
5 COUNE Eline 10 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:11.62
6 BUCHNER Jolina 11  DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:12.00
7 JUETTNER Frida 08 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 1:12.00
8 BOUTER Renee 98 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:12.00
Heat 17 of 21
1 AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:10.52
2 KOEMAN Bente 05 RB Dordrecht 1:10.40
3 KOSSMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:10.02
4 MEIERTOBERENS Emma 10 DLRG Verl 1:10.00
5 BARBU Julia 06 RB Dordrecht 1:10.00
6 ABBOTT Luna 07 Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1:10.35
7 PISTERS Nathalie 01 Reddingbrigade Echt 1:10.40
8 JOARLETTE Nina 11 Rctal 1:10.87
Heat 18 of 21
1 JANSSEN Vera 05 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:09.08
2 SOEHMISCH Lea 03 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:09.00
3 GERAATS Lieke 06 RB Heytse 1:08.25
4 DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 1:08.00
5 ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingbrigade Echt 1:08.00
6 PRETZ Emma 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:09.00
7 VENJAKORB Lilly 10 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 1:09.00
8 JANSSEN Katharina 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:09.26
Heat 19 of 21
1 DEMALDRE Ynne 09 Rctal 1:07.59
2 HOUTVAST Judith 03 Reddingbrigade Echt 1:06.78
3 DE KONING Sanne 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:06.62
4 WIINANT Loes 05 Rctal 1:06.56
5 CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1:06.57
6 HALLINGER Maria 96 DLRG Kelkheim 1:06.77
7 MENNEN Fenne 06 RB Heytse 1:07.27
8 PAGENKEMPER Maria 04 DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov 1:08.00
Heat 20 of 21
1 VANDERSTRAETEN Maya 07 Rctal 1:06.16
2 LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 1:05.90
3 RAS Janneke 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 1:05.00
4 DALHUISEN Renske 03 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:04.50
5 KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 1:04.80
6 KUHRMANN Jette 07 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:05.67
7 WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:06.00
8 HABERMANN Alessandra 08 DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow 1:06.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 7-3-2026 20:23 - Page 4



Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2026
Dordrecht, 7- - 8-3-2026

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 21 of 21

1 KURHOFER Cara-Maleen
2 CROES Elise

3 DHONDT Tatiana

4 VAN DE PLAS Bo

5 SEILNER Johanna

6 WOLFS Sharon

7 SEILNER Katharina

8 KLOMP Danique

02

05
01
05

09
02

DLRG Kelkheim

Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Lifesaving Club Leuven

DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt
Reddingbrigade Echt

DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt

RB Heytse

1:03.77
1:02.00
1:00.81

58.99
1:00.00
1:00.82
1:02.50
1:04.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht

7-3-2026 20:23 - Page 5



