



Event 7
7-3-2026 - 16:38

Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

YOB 1928 - 2011
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 21

1	BITTNER Lilly	11	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.	NT
2	WATZENIG Mia	10	DLRG Beckum-Lippetal	NT
3	HOLSEN Greta	10	DLRG Beckum-Lippetal	NT
4	RIEDIJK Aniek	95	Delftse Reddingsbrigade	NT
5	GUNDLACH Ines	09	DLRG Beckum-Lippetal	NT
6	RISCHMUELLER Greta	09	DLRG Beckum-Lippetal	NT
7	BECKORD Fenja	04	DLRG Beckum-Lippetal	NT
8	VAN IMMERZEEL Alyna	11	RB Dordrecht	NT

Heat 2 of 21

1	BLOK Lenne	11	RB Dordrecht	NT
2	LAPU-OS Lelanie	67	RB Dordrecht	2:00.00
3	VAN DE KOOY Astrid	64	RB Dordrecht	1:50.00
4	BAST Iris	99	Reddingsbrigade Oss	1:45.56
5	BUIJTENHEK Lorena	07	RB Dordrecht	1:48.00
6	FRANZ Chiara	07	Kusel KiXXX	1:21.00
7	STRATBUECKER Eva	09	DLRG Beckum-Lippetal	NT
8	BOTTELIER Nora	11	RB Dordrecht	NT

Heat 3 of 21

1	SCHMELZER Lara	10	Kusel KiXXX	1:38.00
2	MUELLER Clara	11	DLRG Vallendar	1:35.86
3	GRESENS Sienna	11	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow	1:30.00
4	BOSHOVEN Lara	10	RB Dordrecht	1:28.90
5	ZWANG Emmy	10	RB Dordrecht	1:29.58
6	PISTERS Miriam	70	RB Heytse	1:34.00
7	SCHUELLER Melanie	97	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.	1:36.09
8	FELKL Franziska	08	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.	1:39.08

Heat 4 of 21

1	ROCHHOLZ Antonia	10	DLRG Bad Salzig	1:27.76
2	REMACLE Amelie	07	Swimming Team St-Hubert	1:27.09
3	STAPELFELDT Mia	08	DLRG Stadtkyll	1:26.48
4	DOMEYER Lyn	09	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:25.31
5	TRAUTMANN Alina	09	Kusel KiXXX	1:26.00
6	VAN DEN BROECK Elien	08	Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport	1:26.53
7	HELD Anastasia	08	DLRG Vallendar	1:27.17
8	NEITSCHER Amelie	06	DLRG Stadtkyll	1:28.34

Heat 5 of 21

1	FRANKE Olivia	08	DLRG Kelkheim	1:24.77
2	HINKELMANN Hanna	09	Kusel KiXXX	1:24.55
3	KIEFER Mara	11	DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V.	1:24.00
4	GRETZSCHEL Elli	08	Kusel KiXXX	1:23.39
5	AEHLING Bea	06	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:23.67
6	SINGH Ronica	09	Bezirk Kelsterbach	1:24.15
7	SCHOSTOK Lara	10	DLRG Alpen	1:24.60
8	SCHNEIDER Marie	10	Kusel KiXXX	1:25.24



Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 6 of 21

1	DOM Tiane	09	Swimming Team St-Hubert	1:22.79
2	SIMONS Marielle	71	RB Dordrecht	1:21.99
3	DRESSLER Klara Marike	08	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:21.23
4	VAN DEN HURCK Dilayah	00	RB Heytse	1:21.14
5	AEHLING Nele	08	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:21.16
6	DANZ Hannah-Maria	10	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:21.71
7	PETIT Lynn	11	Swimming Team St-Hubert	1:22.75
8	BAUER Jule	05	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.	1:23.20

Heat 7 of 21

1	VON GYLDENFELDT Leonore	06	DLRG Kelkheim	1:20.77
2	KAMPHUIS Leah	11	RB Heytse	1:20.56
3	RIETJENS Anouk	10	RB Heytse	1:20.54
4	KRIPPNER Lena	04	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:20.06
5	JACOBS Eva	11	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	1:20.47
6	KIERKELS Evi	10	RB Heytse	1:20.55
7	SCHUEHLE Hannah	09	DLRG Kelkheim	1:20.77
8	MERTENS Sophie	10	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:20.87

Heat 8 of 21

1	WOHLGEMUTH Julia	11	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Bezirk Pankov	1:20.00
2	GAMM Livia	11	DLRG Kelkheim	1:19.77
3	SMIT Rianne	97	RB Dordrecht	1:19.08
4	SIMON Greta	11	DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V.	1:19.00
5	PORTE Annick	69	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	1:19.05
6	GOUDRIAAN Marieke	86	RB Dordrecht	1:19.53
7	JAROSZKO Jana	11	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	1:20.00
8	ZEIZINGER Lilli	11	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	1:20.00

Heat 9 of 21

1	BORCHARDT Lila	10	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.	1:18.72
2	TITTEL Hannah	11	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:18.21
3	WUNN Mia	11	DLRG Bruehl	1:18.00
4	PRITZ Carolina	97	DLRG Bruehl	1:18.00
5	LUIG Valentina	11	DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V.	1:18.00
6	VAN LEENEN Evelien	08	RB Dordrecht	1:18.14
7	DIDAS Hannah	08	Kusel KiXXX	1:18.50
8	STAPPERT Laura	08	DLRG Alpen	1:18.90

Heat 10 of 21

1	RAICH Leni	10	DLRG Bruehl	1:18.00
2	CAPPEL Anja	94	DLRG Stadtkyll	1:17.66
3	SCHMIDT Marla	11	DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck	1:17.50
4	MIHAI Ilenia	09	Bezirk Kelsterbach	1:16.72
5	BIHN Jana	08	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:17.05
6	HEHNER Carolina	09	DLRG Bad Salzig	1:17.50
7	STEINHAUS Emma	07	DLRG Kelkheim	1:17.77
8	KUKIELAK Lisa	11	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Bezirk Pankov	1:18.00



Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 11 of 21

1 BOS Esmee	08	RB Dordrecht	1:16.60
2 JAAP Laura	04	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:16.29
3 NIES Lotte	07	RB Heytse	1:16.14
4 VAN LOOVEREN Fleur	09	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	1:16.00
5 BOS Frederique	10	Goudse Reddings Brigade	1:16.10
6 HOFMANN Anna	09	DLRG Bad Salzig	1:16.15
7 STEIN Annelie	08	DLRG Vallendar	1:16.35
8 JOARLETTE Zoe	11	Rctal	1:16.69

Heat 12 of 21

1 GOOSSENS Tara	08	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	1:15.71
2 SCHRIEKS Tessa	06	RB Heytse	1:15.14
3 GRABOWSKI Nila	10	DLRG Bad Salzig	1:15.10
4 LANGER Marietta	10	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Bezirk Pankov	1:15.00
5 LEWE Paulina	11	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Bezirk Pankov	1:15.00
6 PUETTNER Maya	10	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:15.13
7 HEYLEN Jade	11	RB Dordrecht	1:15.28
8 SCHULTZ Vanessa	96	Kusel KiXXX	1:16.00

Heat 13 of 21

1 DRUMM Julia	11	Kusel KiXXX	1:15.00
2 TOIMIL SPILKER Marilu	11	Team Saar	1:14.50
3 KURZ Lea	11	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	1:14.00
4 GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi	09	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow	1:13.87
5 VAN HAAREN Renate	92	Reddingsbrigade Oss	1:13.98
6 VAN DER LOGT Femke	08	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	1:14.00
7 JANZEN Sophia	11	DLRG Kelkheim	1:14.77
8 DALEKA Samanta	08	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Bezirk Pankov	1:15.00

Heat 14 of 21

1 JANSSEN Isabelle	00	RB Dordrecht	1:13.55
2 BRUNS Sophia	09	DLRG Verl	1:13.50
3 HOETGEN Eva	91	DLRG Stadtkyll	1:13.22
4 HILGERT Franziska	10	DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V.	1:13.00
5 HUYSMANS Maren	10	Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub	1:13.06
6 STENVERT Flo	10	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	1:13.46
7 KENIS Nine	05	Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport	1:13.50
8 LAUWERS Sofie	11	Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport	1:13.78

Heat 15 of 21

1 LEGRAND Lore	09	Rctal	1:12.93
2 EISENACH Sarah	08	DLRG Kelkheim	1:12.77
3 ALEKSIC Jelena	10	DLRG Verl	1:12.50
4 SINGH Jessica	05	Bezirk Kelsterbach	1:12.29
5 FLEISCHHAUER Johanna	09	DLRG Verl	1:12.50
6 PEETERS Lize	10	RB Heytse	1:12.70
7 ERNST Emilia	07	DLRG Kelkheim	1:12.77
8 GENG Lena	09	DLRG Bruehl	1:13.00



Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 16 of 21

1	KRIPPNER Rabea	10	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:12.00
2	MUELLER Paulina	10	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	1:12.00
3	HEINRICHSMEIER Lynn Louisa	03	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov	1:12.00
4	QUACK Lina	06	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:11.04
5	COUNE Eline	10	Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub	1:11.62
6	BUCHNER Jolina	11	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:12.00
7	JUETTNER Frida	08	DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt	1:12.00
8	BOUTER Renee	98	Goudse Reddings Brigade	1:12.00

Heat 17 of 21

1	AEHLING Emma	08	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:10.52
2	KOEMAN Bente	05	RB Dordrecht	1:10.40
3	KOSSMANN Sophie	10	DLRG Stadtkyll	1:10.02
4	MEIERTOBERENS Emma	10	DLRG Verl	1:10.00
5	BARBU Julia	06	RB Dordrecht	1:10.00
6	ABBOTT Luna	07	Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport	1:10.35
7	PISTERS Nathalie	01	Reddingbrigade Echt	1:10.40
8	JOARLETTE Nina	11	Rctal	1:10.87

Heat 18 of 21

1	JANSSEN Vera	05	Goudse Reddings Brigade	1:09.08
2	SOEHMISCH Lea	03	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:09.00
3	GERAATS Lieke	06	RB Heytse	1:08.25
4	DEGE Lisann	08	DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt	1:08.00
5	ROEMEN Claudine	74	Reddingbrigade Echt	1:08.00
6	PRETZ Emma	09	Kusel KiXXX	1:09.00
7	VENJAKOB Lilly	10	DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck	1:09.00
8	JANSSEN Katharina	08	DLRG Hochneukirch	1:09.26

Heat 19 of 21

1	DEMALDRE Ynne	09	Rctal	1:07.59
2	HOUTVAST Judith	03	Reddingbrigade Echt	1:06.78
3	DE KONING Sanne	04	Goudse Reddings Brigade	1:06.62
4	WIJNANT Loes	05	Rctal	1:06.56
5	CALLEBAUT Tiffen	07	Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport	1:06.57
6	HALLINGER Maria	96	DLRG Kelkheim	1:06.77
7	MENNEN Fenne	06	RB Heytse	1:07.27
8	PAGENKEMPER Maria	04	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov	1:08.00

Heat 20 of 21

1	VANDERSTRAETEN Maya	07	Rctal	1:06.16
2	LEINEWEBER Isabella	10	DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt	1:05.90
3	RAS Janneke	95	Delftse Reddingsbrigade	1:05.00
4	DALHUISEN Renske	03	Goudse Reddings Brigade	1:04.50
5	KURZ Sarah	08	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	1:04.80
6	KUHRMANN Jette	07	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:05.67
7	WALTER Mara	09	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	1:06.00
8	HABERMANN Alessandra	08	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankov	1:06.50



Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Heat 21 of 21

1 KURHOFER Cara-Maleen	02 DLRG Kelkheim	1:03.77
2 CROES Elise	04 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub	1:02.00
3 DHONDT Tatiana	05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	1:00.81
4 VAN DE PLAS Bo	01 Lifesaving Club Leuven	58.99
5 SEILNER Johanna	05 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt	1:00.00
6 WOLFS Sharon	00 Reddingbrigade Echt	1:00.82
7 SEILNER Katharina	09 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt	1:02.50
8 KLOMP Danique	02 RB Heytse	1:04.27